2019 Reefer Madness Part Deux: Chronic Issues in New Mexico Cannabis Law

Q1 Overall, how did this CLE meet your expectations? Was it...

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

A lot better
than expected

Better than
expected

About what |
expected

Worse than
expected

A lot worse
than expected

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A lot better than expected 28.57%

Better than expected 57.14%

About what | expected 14.29%

Worse than expected 0.00%

A lot worse than expected 0.00%

TOTAL

# BELOW, PLEASE ENTER ANY OBSERVATIONS REGARDING SPECIFIC SESSIONS AT THE DATE

CLE:

There are no responses.
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Q2 Was this CLE relevant to your practice area?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 42.86%

No 57.14%
TOTAL
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Q3 Why wasn't this CLE relevant to your practice area?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES
I primarily do workers' comp. | needed CLE credits but also was interested in the content.
Mostly retired.

| don't have any cannabis clients. My interest is because, as in-house counsel, my business is
approached by cannabis companies occasionally.

I only handle NM liquor license matters Not many CLEs on that subject

3/16

DATE

11/25/2019 3:07 AM
11/20/2019 11:02 PM
11/15/2019 6:32 PM

11/14/2019 6:11 PM
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Q4 How useful was the content presented?

Extremely
useful
Very ueett _

Somewhat useful

Not so useful -

Not at all
useful

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely useful 16.67%

Very useful 50.00%

Somewhat useful 16.67%

Not so useful 16.67%

Not at all useful 0.00%

TOTAL

# IN WHAT WAY? DATE

1 | particularly enjoyed the discussion about economics. 11/15/2019 9:35 PM
2 To those who practice in this area, | would think that the information was very helpful. 11/14/2019 6:13 PM
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Q5 What strategy or tool did you

ssues in New Mexico Cannabis Law

learn that you will put to use

immediately?

Answered: 4

RESPONSES

N/a

N/A

The concerns that are being considered in legalizing

New Information concerning employment and med weed

5/16

Skipped: 3

DATE

11/20/2019 11:03 PM
11/15/2019 9:35 PM
11/14/2019 6:13 PM
11/14/2019 5:08 PM
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Q6 Did the content of this session meet the stated learning objectives?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q7 In what way did this CLE fail to meet your learning goals?

Answered: 0 Skipped: 7

RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

7116
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Q8 Please rate the effectiveness of each faculty member:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

Pat Davis,
Councilor, C...

Andrew
Vallejos, St...

Dr. Jacob
Vigil, Dept....

Dr. Sarah
Stith, Dept....
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Enrique
Romero, New...

Toribio
Garcia, New...

Joel Krukar,
Mountaintop...

Dr. Terence L.
Jones, JNM...

9/16



2019 Reefer Madness Part Deux: Chronic Issues in New Mexico Cannabis Law

Tina Gooch,
Sutin Thayer...

Ben Thomas,
Sutin Thayer...

70%

80%

Somewhat effective

StevenE.
Jones, Carri...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
[ Extremely effective  [JJJ Very effective
[ Not so effective [l Not at all effective [ N/A
EXTREMELY VERY SOMEWHAT NOT SO
EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE
Pat Davis, Councilor, 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
City of Albuquerque 3 3 0 0
Andrew Vallejos, 16.67% 83.33% 0.00% 0.00%
State of New Mexico , 1 5 0 0

Alcohol & Gaming
Board

10/16

NOT AT
ALL
EFFECTIVE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

90% 100%

N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
0.00%
0 6 4.50
0.00%
0 6 4.17
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Dr. Jacob Vigil, Dept. 0.00% 66.67% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 16.67%

Psychology, 0 4 1 0 0 1 6 3.80
University of New

Mexico

Dr. Sarah Stith, Dept. 33.33% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  16.67%

Economics, 2 3 0 0 0 1 6 4.40
University of New

Mexico

Enrique Romero, New 0.00% 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Mexico Acequia 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 3.67
Association

Toribio Garcia, New 0.00% 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Mexico Acequia 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 3.67
Association

Joel Krukar, 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Mountaintop Extracts 0 2 4 0 0 0 6 3.33
Dr. Terence L. Jones, 16.67% 16.67% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%  16.67%

JNM Health 1 1 3 0 0 1 6 3.60
Consultants

Tina Gooch, Sutin 50.00% 33.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Thayer & Browne 3 2 1 0 0 0 6 4.33
APC

Ben Thomas, Sutin 33.33% 50.00% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Thayer & Browne 2 3 1 0 0 0 6 4.17
APC

Steven E. Jones, 0.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  60.00%

Carrillo Law Firm PC 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 4.00
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Q9 How would you like to receive information about future CLE
programs?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 2

Bar Bulletin
CLE Planner...

Bar Bulletin
CLE ad

State Bar
E-news (week...

Bar Bulletin
Calendar

E-mail from
State Bar

Facebook

Twitter

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert) 20.00%

CLE Website 40.00%

Bar Bulletin CLE ad 40.00%

State Bar E-news (weekly e-newsletter) 20.00%

Bar Bulletin Calendar 0.00%

E-mail from State Bar 20.00%
Facebook 0.00%

Twitter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q10 In what ways can the Center for Legal Education improve your
learning experience?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE
More webcasts for Rural Attorney's 11/14/2019 5:10 PM
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Q11 What other topics and presenters would you like to see at future CLE
programs?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 6

# RESPONSES DATE
1 Ben Thomas employment law 11/14/2019 5:10 PM
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Q12 | prefer the following types of learning methods (please see

descriptions below):

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
Lecture:
university-s...
Large Group
Discussion:...

Small Group
Discussion:...

Case Study: a
lecture whic...

Role Play:
interactive,...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

Lecture: university-style talk to a large audience, using visual aids

Large Group Discussion: open forum which allows audience to pose questions to presenter(s)

Small Group Discussion: breakout sessions where attendees form small groups moderated by faculty
Case Study: a lecture which centers around a specific case or cases relevant to the topic

Role Play: interactive, audience participation-based scenarios such as a mock trial

Total Respondents: 6

15/16

RESPONSES
66.67%

33.33%

16.67%

0.00%

16.67%
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Q13 The Center for Legal Education is an accredited course provider
through the New Mexico State Bar Foundation. How likely are you to
attend a future Center for Legal Education course?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1

Extremely
likely

Very likely
Somewhat likely

Not so likely

Not at all
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely likely 50.00%

Very likely 50.00%
Somewhat likely 0.00%

Not so likely 0.00%

Not at all likely 0.00%
TOTAL

16/16
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